

T.P. 11.64 4408.47
0.01 4408.48

T.P. 10.37 4398.111
0.22 4398.33

T.P. 11.71 4386.62
0.47 4387.09

T.P. 11.03 4376.06
1.27 4377.33

T.P. 11.45 4365.88
3.25 4369.13

T.P. 10.70 4358.43
2.57 4361.00

P. 5.07 4355.93
2.53

B.M. A₁₂ Bet^e 2 4429.75
2.53 4432.28

T.P. 6.92 4425.36
2.98 4428.34

T.P. 7.53 4420.81
2.00 4422.81